Axis Bank 

30
10-08-1989
NG/NAG/68573/0010703
04-08-2017

1725
Pay Slip for June 2019

Name

PAN DMDPS5482J
Bank A/c No U.A.N.917010045807525 100393327844
Mediclaim ID Mediclaim No.

Nagpur 441108

Total 56,550.00 169,650.00 2,012.00 6,012.00
Net Pay : Rs. 54,538.00 Rupees Fifty Four Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Eight Only.

# It is employee's responsibility to inform HR within 2 weeks, if any of the above information is erroneous.
This is system generated Payslip. Does not require Seal / Sign.

Attendance  

Earning Current Month Current MonthApril-to-date
Earnings